
Venue:

Country:

Top ten resolved by a tie-break Date:
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 BURGER Igor SVK 24624 84 1 28
2 YATSENKO Andriy UKR 84037 76
3 BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 53922 65 2 23 4 17
3 YANG Jun CHN 90017 41
4 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 60404 60 1 15 1 15
5 BAJAIKINE Konstantin CAN 16344 60 8 13
6 YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 21656 40
7 SCHREK Alex SVK 24625 56 6 15
7 VALLIERA Marco ITA 20111 56
8 VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 31079 55 2 24
9 HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 90370 51 1 27
10 YANG Liu CHN 90018 51
10 PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 60334 49 5 7 6 6
11 STANO Jan SVK 70877 49 9 12
12 1 DOLOBAC Patrik (Jnr) SVK 93356 46
13 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 60405 46 2 13 5 7
14 EKSTROM Staffan SWE 101128 45 6 15
14 WADLE Frank GE 19707 45 3 11 2 13 3 21
15 YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 84036 45
16 MAGGI Alberto ITA 20014 44 9 2
17 RADOS Roman CZE 30581 43 7 14 10 11
18 RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 60484 43 4 7
18 LIBER David BEL 14317 42 4 8 3 11
19 SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 84038 42
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20 2 KOPRIVA Jan (Jnr) CZE 92196 39 4 17 13 8
21 DZIUBA Pawel POL 54030 37 17 4
21 KUBIK Sylwester POL 53936 36 11 10
22 GUO Shu Jun CHN 90019 35
23 LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 91832 26 18 3
24 FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 20010 34 3 10
25 TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 84039 34
25 STRAKHOV Vladimir RUS 21539 20
26 BENES Pavel CZE 30542 30 7 14
27 SOLERO Alberto ESP 17634 30
28 TOMZIK Robert POL 124818 30 15 6 29 0
29 CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 60324 29 1 14
29 GORISLAVETS Aleksej RUS 21879 17
30 3 KUCHER Mykola (Jnr) UKR 99798 26
31 SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 24621 26 12 9
32 FOKIN Yaroslav RUSExpired 2016 18
32 GERASIMOV Sergei RUS 66509 17
33 NIESCIORUK Marek POL 92009 24 8 13
34 JANIK Karol POL 54006 23 19 2
35 SAUNIER Thierry FRA 60335 23 6 5
36 SOUZA Rafael POR 120538 23
36 LOFROTH Niklas SWE 109244 22 13 8
37 TOKAJI Tomas HU 84303 22 14 7
38 BOSIO Mario ITA 20279 21
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39 KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 31191 21 3 21
40 SILVA Rafaela PO 120556 21
40 CONTENTE Amilcar PO 61180 19
41 4 KALEDIN Nikita (Jnr) RUS 121464 11
42 CHERYASOV Alexander RUS 110959 9
43 KURENKOV Ruslan UKR 91828 18
43 DELABARDE Serge FRA 60061 17
44 MALILA Lauri SUI 11676 17
45 MORBITZER Dietmar GER 65871 17 9 3 8 4 11 10
46 BERINGER Gilbert FRA 60275 16
47 DE JONG Henk NED 21390 16 6 6 4 8
47 GEHRIG Cornelius GER 19695 16 5 16
48 NORD Lennart SWE 24753 16
49 YAMPOLSKY Steven USA 105476 16 5 16
50 GAUTHIER Baptiste FRA 60403 15
51 HUNE Dan DEN 17269 15
51 OTERINO Jose ESP 17394 15
52 FELICI Giacomo ITA 20301 14
53 GARFUTDINOV Albert RUS 22675 14
54 MEISL Kamil CZE 16924 14 16 5
55 ZENERE Giorgio ITA 91701 14
55 5 BARANOV Grigorii (Jnr) RUS 110964 10
56 DESSAUCY Luc BEL 14256 13
57 FEGER Michael GER 29610 13 14 7
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58 MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 28064 13 2 11
58 SOBIECH Jan SVK 70877 13
59 STIEF Roland GER 69147 13 12 9
60 ANKER Bram NED 21392 12 8 4 9 3
61 BUSHNEV Pavel RUS 68318 12
62 CHINGIS Zanabazar MGL 127548 12
62 GERMANN Peter SUI 11968 12
63 GUBANOV Igor RUS 93331 7
64 KAMINSKI Michal POL 53995 12 9 12 26 0
65 PALM Michael SWE 67561 12
66 RUISL Vojtěch SVK 24627 12 24 0
66 BERINGER Veronique FRA 60276 11
67 DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 61218 11
68 GERASHCHENKO Pavel UKR 110057 11
69 MELTZER Clamer NOR 63433 11
69 SALENEK Viktor RUS 23477 11
70 WAGNER Gunter GER 69144 11 10 11
71 6 BUYANDORJ Dashdorj (Jnr) MGL 127549 10
72 CSONTOS Attila SVK 24606 10
73 KAPUSCINSKY Peter CZE 17147 10 15 6
73 RIMOLDI Massimo ITA 80646 10
74 ROOS Lars SWE 131572 10 16 5
75 SYTNIKOV Sergey RUS 66309 6
76 HOLGUERA Javier ESP 17436 9

4 of 32
2019 F2 World Cup

F2B Results Final 04/1219 f2wccmay14@virginmedia.com



Venue:

Country:

Top ten resolved by a tie-break Date:

417

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Invalid - No 
Entries 20 30

Invalid - no 
organising 

country 
entries

Final Cumulative Results                                                  
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 
10 11 11

10-12 May 16-17 May

PL
A

C
ED

 S
EN

IO
R

S

PL
A

C
ED

 J
U

N
IO

R
S 27 scheduled competitions 19-20 Apr 19-20 Aprl 21-22 Aapr 02-03 May 04-05 May

ESP NED                   
(Fra) FRA POL             

(Ukr) GER CZE KAZ          
(Blr)

MinskVidreres Landres Landres Kharkiv Bitterfeld Hradec 
Kralove

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2019 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS 1 1 1 1

77 MUNKHMANDAKH Dolgor MGL 127551 9
77 SOPELNIAK Andriy UKR 91834 9
78 WENCZEL Franz AUT 44739 9
79 BARILE Salvatore BEL 30307 8
80 CHARON Yoann FRA 60093 8
80 FURLAN Vittorio ITA 20025 8
81 7 GASPAR Jakub (Jnr) SVK 100843 8 27 0
82 KUCKELHORN Frank GER 19235 8
83 VASSBOTN Per NOR 75769 8
84 WIBERG Aage DEN 75137 8
84 ZINOVKIN Oleg RUS 93918 8
85 KARMA Kai FIN 10022 7
86 MORALES Alfredo ESP 114627 7
87 8 SOARES Tiago (Jnr) POR 133622 7
88 SZEPTYCKI Lukasz POL 94365 7
88 VASILIAUSKAS Algimantas LTU 79258 7
89 VOCHEZER Jan GE 78807 7 11 1 18 3
90 BALIN Evgeniy RUS 121553 6
91 BERMEJO CABEZAS Juan ESP 17401 6 5 6
91 BERNINI Angelo ITA 68781 6
92 CAILLAUD Killian FRA 71322 6
93 ERNIE Abion PHI 84210 6
94 HELLSEN Anders SWE 54282 6
95 VELLAI Tibor HUN 124871 6
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95 ZAPATA Serge FRA 60493 6 7 5 11 1
96 ALMEIDA Jose POR 65416 5
97 ANANEV Aleksander RUS 121795 3
98 FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 20055 5 8 3
99 FOMIN Serghai POR 1609 5
99 KALENNIKOV Vladimir RUS 130706 4
100 9 KOKULA Kristian (Jnr) SVK 118909 5
101 LINDHOLM Alf FIN 10017 5
102 LUKYANCHIK Alexander BLR 121257 5
103 MIESIAK Wojciech POL 53984 5
103 MONNIER Frederic FRA 60139 5 7 5
104 NARANBAATAR Baatarkhuyag MGL 112539 5
105 10 SANTO Guilherme (Jnr) POR 133623 5
106 11 BALIN Aleksandr (Jnr RUS 121555 4
106 BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 80645 4
107 CAILLAUD Michel FRA 60273 4
108 COLAS Gabriel FRA 130615 4 7 4
109 JOHNSSON Thomas SWE 31140 4 17 4
110 OTGONBAATAR Khuder MGL 112550 4
110 SULIMAN Vladislav UKR 132785 4
111 TRAVNIK Istvan HUN 82716 4 30 0
112 12 BILIGT Gantugs (Jnr) MGL 112542 3
113 BORER Hugo SUI 11545 3
114 CASAROLA Giuseppe ITA 20003 3
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114 13 DOLOBAC Vincent (Jnr) SVK 118902 3
115 FANOE Carl Johan DEN 123464 3
116 HOBLIK Richard CZE 31191 3
117 KAPPLER Ulrich GER 19648 3
117 LIBER Robert BEL 13784 3
118 OLSVOLD Norvald NOR 123092 3
119 STEINBAUER Klaus AUT 48389 3
120 ALBEROLA Pierre FRA 60427 2 10 2
121 CHUGAEV Danil UKR 124376 2
121 ECKER Franz AUT 46362 2 20 1
122 GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 19618 2 19 2
123 GOULAO Jose POR 61170 2
124 HEITMANN Roy NOR 133967 2
125 ORNTH Jozef SVK 245442 2
125 SELIC Klaus GER 107158 2 10 2
126 TROSHKIN Alexander RUS 112047 2
127 ULIYANENKO Denis UKR 131229 2
128 USUKHBAYAR Ulzilbat MGL 135730 2
128 WEINSEISEN Walter AUT 51115 2
129 ANDERSSON Ove SWE 30230 1
130 14 BUYANMMAGNAI Batjargal (Jnr) MGL 279133 1
131 CSONTOS Stefan SVK 24607 1
132 MORTINHO Antonio POR 65414 1
132 15 PARFIANOVICH Maksim (Jnr) BLR 132507 1
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133 SCHULZE Robert GER 19591 1
134 TOMEK Vladimir CZE 60752 1 20 1
135 TUR MARI Miquel Angel ESP 17450 1 10 1
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1 BURGER Igor SVK 24624 84
2 YATSENKO Andriy UKR 84037 76
3 BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 53922 65
3 YANG Jun CHN 90017 41
4 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 60404 60
5 BAJAIKINE Konstantin CAN 16344 60
6 YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 21656 40
7 SCHREK Alex SVK 24625 56
7 VALLIERA Marco ITA 20111 56
8 VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 31079 55
9 HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 90370 51
10 YANG Liu CHN 90018 51
10 PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 60334 49
11 STANO Jan SVK 70877 49
12 1 DOLOBAC Patrik (Jnr) SVK 93356 46
13 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 60405 46
14 EKSTROM Staffan SWE 101128 45
14 WADLE Frank GE 19707 45
15 YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 84036 45
16 MAGGI Alberto ITA 20014 44
17 RADOS Roman CZE 30581 43
18 RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 60484 43
18 LIBER David BEL 14317 42
19 SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 84038 42
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2 24

3 21
1 28

1 14

1 18
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3 10

1 12 1 12

9 13 14 Cancelled -                   
no entries 109 20

30 May -        
02 June 01-02 June 02-03 June16-17 May 17-19 May 18-19 May 24-25 May

GERUKR BLR UKR POR SWE SUI

Breitenbach SebnitzKiev Minsk Kiev Quinta do 
Condo Karlskoga

9 10 11 12 13 148
1 1 2 2
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20 2 KOPRIVA Jan (Jnr) CZE 92196 39
21 DZIUBA Pawel POL 54030 37
21 KUBIK Sylwester POL 53936 36
22 GUO Shu Jun CHN 90019 35
23 LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 91832 26
24 FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 20010 34
25 TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 84039 34
25 STRAKHOV Vladimir RUS 21539 20
26 BENES Pavel CZE 30542 30
27 SOLERO Alberto ESP 17634 30
28 TOMZIK Robert POL 124818 30
29 CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 60324 29
29 GORISLAVETS Aleksej RUS 21879 17
30 3 KUCHER Mykola (Jnr) UKR 99798 26
31 SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 24621 26
32 FOKIN Yaroslav RUSExpired 2016 18
32 GERASIMOV Sergei RUS 66509 17
33 NIESCIORUK Marek POL 92009 24
34 JANIK Karol POL 54006 23
35 SAUNIER Thierry FRA 60335 23
36 SOUZA Rafael POR 120538 23
36 LOFROTH Niklas SWE 109244 22
37 TOKAJI Tomas HU 84303 22
38 BOSIO Mario ITA 20279 21
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39 KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 31191 21
40 SILVA Rafaela PO 120556 21
40 CONTENTE Amilcar PO 61180 19
41 4 KALEDIN Nikita (Jnr) RUS 121464 11
42 CHERYASOV Alexander RUS 110959 9
43 KURENKOV Ruslan UKR 91828 18
43 DELABARDE Serge FRA 60061 17
44 MALILA Lauri SUI 11676 17
45 MORBITZER Dietmar GER 65871 17
46 BERINGER Gilbert FRA 60275 16
47 DE JONG Henk NED 21390 16
47 GEHRIG Cornelius GER 19695 16
48 NORD Lennart SWE 24753 16
49 YAMPOLSKY Steven USA 105476 16
50 GAUTHIER Baptiste FRA 60403 15
51 HUNE Dan DEN 17269 15
51 OTERINO Jose ESP 17394 15
52 FELICI Giacomo ITA 20301 14
53 GARFUTDINOV Albert RUS 22675 14
54 MEISL Kamil CZE 16924 14
55 ZENERE Giorgio ITA 91701 14
55 5 BARANOV Grigorii (Jnr) RUS 110964 10
56 DESSAUCY Luc BEL 14256 13
57 FEGER Michael GER 29610 13

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

9 13 14 Cancelled -                   
no entries 109 20

30 May -        
02 June 01-02 June 02-03 June16-17 May 17-19 May 18-19 May 24-25 May

GERUKR BLR UKR POR SWE SUI

Breitenbach SebnitzKiev Minsk Kiev Quinta do 
Condo Karlskoga

9 10 11 12 13 148
1 1 2 2

6 8
4 10

10 11
12 9

7 3 5 5

4 7
2 16

6 9
8 6

11 10
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58 MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 28064 13
58 SOBIECH Jan SVK 70877 13
59 STIEF Roland GER 69147 13
60 ANKER Bram NED 21392 12
61 BUSHNEV Pavel RUS 68318 12
62 CHINGIS Zanabazar MGL 127548 12
62 GERMANN Peter SUI 11968 12
63 GUBANOV Igor RUS 93331 7
64 KAMINSKI Michal POL 53995 12
65 PALM Michael SWE 67561 12
66 RUISL Vojtěch SVK 24627 12
66 BERINGER Veronique FRA 60276 11
67 DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 61218 11
68 GERASHCHENKO Pavel UKR 110057 11
69 MELTZER Clamer NOR 63433 11
69 SALENEK Viktor RUS 23477 11
70 WAGNER Gunter GER 69144 11
71 6 BUYANDORJ Dashdorj (Jnr) MGL 127549 10
72 CSONTOS Attila SVK 24606 10
73 KAPUSCINSKY Peter CZE 17147 10
73 RIMOLDI Massimo ITA 80646 10
74 ROOS Lars SWE 131572 10
75 SYTNIKOV Sergey RUS 66309 6
76 HOLGUERA Javier ESP 17436 9

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

9 13 14 Cancelled -                   
no entries 109 20

30 May -        
02 June 01-02 June 02-03 June16-17 May 17-19 May 18-19 May 24-25 May

GERUKR BLR UKR POR SWE SUI

Breitenbach SebnitzKiev Minsk Kiev Quinta do 
Condo Karlskoga

9 10 11 12 13 148
1 1 2 2

6 5

9 12

14 7

5 10

7 7

4 11

5 6

10 5
15 6

5 9
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Venue:

Country:

Top ten resolved by a tie-break Date:

417

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Final Cumulative Results                                                  
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

PL
A

C
ED

 S
EN

IO
R

S

PL
A

C
ED

 J
U

N
IO

R
S 27 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

2019 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

77 MUNKHMANDAKH Dolgor MGL 127551 9
77 SOPELNIAK Andriy UKR 91834 9
78 WENCZEL Franz AUT 44739 9
79 BARILE Salvatore BEL 30307 8
80 CHARON Yoann FRA 60093 8
80 FURLAN Vittorio ITA 20025 8
81 7 GASPAR Jakub (Jnr) SVK 100843 8
82 KUCKELHORN Frank GER 19235 8
83 VASSBOTN Per NOR 75769 8
84 WIBERG Aage DEN 75137 8
84 ZINOVKIN Oleg RUS 93918 8
85 KARMA Kai FIN 10022 7
86 MORALES Alfredo ESP 114627 7
87 8 SOARES Tiago (Jnr) POR 133622 7
88 SZEPTYCKI Lukasz POL 94365 7
88 VASILIAUSKAS Algimantas LTU 79258 7
89 VOCHEZER Jan GE 78807 7
90 BALIN Evgeniy RUS 121553 6
91 BERMEJO CABEZAS Juan ESP 17401 6
91 BERNINI Angelo ITA 68781 6
92 CAILLAUD Killian FRA 71322 6
93 ERNIE Abion PHI 84210 6
94 HELLSEN Anders SWE 54282 6
95 VELLAI Tibor HUN 124871 6

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

9 13 14 Cancelled -                   
no entries 109 20

30 May -        
02 June 01-02 June 02-03 June16-17 May 17-19 May 18-19 May 24-25 May

GERUKR BLR UKR POR SWE SUI

Breitenbach SebnitzKiev Minsk Kiev Quinta do 
Condo Karlskoga

9 10 11 12 13 148
1 1 2 2

4 6 3 9

7 4
7 8

13 8
8 7

10 4

5 5 6 4

9 6
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Venue:

Country:

Top ten resolved by a tie-break Date:

417

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Final Cumulative Results                                                  
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

PL
A

C
ED

 S
EN

IO
R

S

PL
A

C
ED

 J
U

N
IO

R
S 27 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

2019 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

95 ZAPATA Serge FRA 60493 6
96 ALMEIDA Jose POR 65416 5
97 ANANEV Aleksander RUS 121795 3
98 FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 20055 5
99 FOMIN Serghai POR 1609 5
99 KALENNIKOV Vladimir RUS 130706 4
100 9 KOKULA Kristian (Jnr) SVK 118909 5
101 LINDHOLM Alf FIN 10017 5
102 LUKYANCHIK Alexander BLR 121257 5
103 MIESIAK Wojciech POL 53984 5
103 MONNIER Frederic FRA 60139 5
104 NARANBAATAR Baatarkhuyag MGL 112539 5
105 10 SANTO Guilherme (Jnr) POR 133623 5
106 11 BALIN Aleksandr (Jnr RUS 121555 4
106 BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 80645 4
107 CAILLAUD Michel FRA 60273 4
108 COLAS Gabriel FRA 130615 4
109 JOHNSSON Thomas SWE 31140 4
110 OTGONBAATAR Khuder MGL 112550 4
110 SULIMAN Vladislav UKR 132785 4
111 TRAVNIK Istvan HUN 82716 4
112 12 BILIGT Gantugs (Jnr) MGL 112542 3
113 BORER Hugo SUI 11545 3
114 CASAROLA Giuseppe ITA 20003 3

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

9 13 14 Cancelled -                   
no entries 109 20

30 May -        
02 June 01-02 June 02-03 June16-17 May 17-19 May 18-19 May 24-25 May

GERUKR BLR UKR POR SWE SUI

Breitenbach SebnitzKiev Minsk Kiev Quinta do 
Condo Karlskoga

9 10 11 12 13 148
1 1 2 2

18 3

9 5
17 4

11 4
16 5

11 3

6 4 7 3
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Venue:

Country:

Top ten resolved by a tie-break Date:

417

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Final Cumulative Results                                                  
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

PL
A

C
ED

 S
EN

IO
R

S

PL
A

C
ED

 J
U

N
IO

R
S 27 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

2019 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

114 13 DOLOBAC Vincent (Jnr) SVK 118902 3
115 FANOE Carl Johan DEN 123464 3
116 HOBLIK Richard CZE 31191 3
117 KAPPLER Ulrich GER 19648 3
117 LIBER Robert BEL 13784 3
118 OLSVOLD Norvald NOR 123092 3
119 STEINBAUER Klaus AUT 48389 3
120 ALBEROLA Pierre FRA 60427 2
121 CHUGAEV Danil UKR 124376 2
121 ECKER Franz AUT 46362 2
122 GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 19618 2
123 GOULAO Jose POR 61170 2
124 HEITMANN Roy NOR 133967 2
125 ORNTH Jozef SVK 245442 2
125 SELIC Klaus GER 107158 2
126 TROSHKIN Alexander RUS 112047 2
127 ULIYANENKO Denis UKR 131229 2
128 USUKHBAYAR Ulzilbat MGL 135730 2
128 WEINSEISEN Walter AUT 51115 2
129 ANDERSSON Ove SWE 30230 1
130 14 BUYANMMAGNAI Batjargal (Jnr) MGL 279133 1
131 CSONTOS Stefan SVK 24607 1
132 MORTINHO Antonio POR 65414 1
132 15 PARFIANOVICH Maksim (Jnr) BLR 132507 1

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

9 13 14 Cancelled -                   
no entries 109 20

30 May -        
02 June 01-02 June 02-03 June16-17 May 17-19 May 18-19 May 24-25 May

GERUKR BLR UKR POR SWE SUI

Breitenbach SebnitzKiev Minsk Kiev Quinta do 
Condo Karlskoga

9 10 11 12 13 148
1 1 2 2

8 3

12 3

8 2 9 1
9 2
10 1

12 2
13 2

19 2
9 1 8 2

14 1

13 1
20 1
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Country:

Top ten resolved by a tie-break Date:

417

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Final Cumulative Results                                                  
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

PL
A

C
ED

 S
EN

IO
R

S

PL
A

C
ED

 J
U

N
IO

R
S 27 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

2019 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

133 SCHULZE Robert GER 19591 1
134 TOMEK Vladimir CZE 60752 1
135 TUR MARI Miquel Angel ESP 17450 1

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

9 13 14 Cancelled -                   
no entries 109 20

30 May -        
02 June 01-02 June 02-03 June16-17 May 17-19 May 18-19 May 24-25 May

GERUKR BLR UKR POR SWE SUI

Breitenbach SebnitzKiev Minsk Kiev Quinta do 
Condo Karlskoga

9 10 11 12 13 148
1 1 2 2
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Venue:

Country:

Top ten resolved by a tie-break Date:

417

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total
1 BURGER Igor SVK 24624 84
2 YATSENKO Andriy UKR 84037 76
3 BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 53922 65
3 YANG Jun CHN 90017 41
4 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 60404 60
5 BAJAIKINE Konstantin CAN 16344 60
6 YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 21656 40
7 SCHREK Alex SVK 24625 56
7 VALLIERA Marco ITA 20111 56
8 VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 31079 55
9 HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 90370 51
10 YANG Liu CHN 90018 51
10 PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 60334 49
11 STANO Jan SVK 70877 49
12 1 DOLOBAC Patrik (Jnr) SVK 93356 46
13 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 60405 46
14 EKSTROM Staffan SWE 101128 45
14 WADLE Frank GE 19707 45
15 YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 84036 45
16 MAGGI Alberto ITA 20014 44
17 RADOS Roman CZE 30581 43
18 RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 60484 43
18 LIBER David BEL 14317 42
19 SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 84038 42

Final Cumulative Results                                                  
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

PL
A

C
ED

 S
EN

IO
R

S

PL
A

C
ED

 J
U

N
IO

R
S 27 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

2019 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS
21

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 28 1 28 1 28

1 28 2 24 2 24
3 21 3 21

4 17
3 21

9 12
2 24 4 17

1 28
5 16 6 15

7 14

9 12 6 15 20 1
2 24

4 17 9 12 18 3
5 16

1 11
12 9

2 24 3 21
3 21

6 15 13 8
8 13 12 9

7 14 5 16

22 21 21 35 30 96

15-16 June 27-30 June 12-13 July 20-Jul08-09 June 08-09 June 08-09 June

BUL MGLDEN FRA SVK ITA POL

Wierzawice Pazardzhik UlaanbaatarHerning Roulle Humenne Cirie Turin

15 16 17 19 20 22
1 22
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Venue:

Country:

Top ten resolved by a tie-break Date:

417

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Final Cumulative Results                                                  
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

PL
A

C
ED

 S
EN

IO
R

S

PL
A

C
ED

 J
U

N
IO

R
S 27 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

2019 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

20 2 KOPRIVA Jan (Jnr) CZE 92196 39
21 DZIUBA Pawel POL 54030 37
21 KUBIK Sylwester POL 53936 36
22 GUO Shu Jun CHN 90019 35
23 LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 91832 26
24 FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 20010 34
25 TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 84039 34
25 STRAKHOV Vladimir RUS 21539 20
26 BENES Pavel CZE 30542 30
27 SOLERO Alberto ESP 17634 30
28 TOMZIK Robert POL 124818 30
29 CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 60324 29
29 GORISLAVETS Aleksej RUS 21879 17
30 3 KUCHER Mykola (Jnr) UKR 99798 26
31 SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 24621 26
32 FOKIN Yaroslav RUSExpired 2016 18
32 GERASIMOV Sergei RUS 66509 17
33 NIESCIORUK Marek POL 92009 24
34 JANIK Karol POL 54006 23
35 SAUNIER Thierry FRA 60335 23
36 SOUZA Rafael POR 120538 23
36 LOFROTH Niklas SWE 109244 22
37 TOKAJI Tomas HU 84303 22
38 BOSIO Mario ITA 20279 21

21

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

22 21 21 35 30 96

15-16 June 27-30 June 12-13 July 20-Jul08-09 June 08-09 June 08-09 June

BUL MGLDEN FRA SVK ITA POL

Wierzawice Pazardzhik UlaanbaatarHerning Roulle Humenne Cirie Turin

15 16 17 19 20 22
1 22

10 11 22 0
7 14 8 13
5 16 11 10

14 7
9 12

8 13
15 6

12 9 18 3
6 15

14 7 11 10
9 12 20 1

16 5
19 2

10 11 25 0
8 13 13 8

12 9 14 7

6 15
8 13
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Venue:

Country:

Top ten resolved by a tie-break Date:

417

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Final Cumulative Results                                                  
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

PL
A

C
ED

 S
EN

IO
R

S

PL
A

C
ED

 J
U

N
IO

R
S 27 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

2019 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

39 KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 31191 21
40 SILVA Rafaela PO 120556 21
40 CONTENTE Amilcar PO 61180 19
41 4 KALEDIN Nikita (Jnr) RUS 121464 11
42 CHERYASOV Alexander RUS 110959 9
43 KURENKOV Ruslan UKR 91828 18
43 DELABARDE Serge FRA 60061 17
44 MALILA Lauri SUI 11676 17
45 MORBITZER Dietmar GER 65871 17
46 BERINGER Gilbert FRA 60275 16
47 DE JONG Henk NED 21390 16
47 GEHRIG Cornelius GER 19695 16
48 NORD Lennart SWE 24753 16
49 YAMPOLSKY Steven USA 105476 16
50 GAUTHIER Baptiste FRA 60403 15
51 HUNE Dan DEN 17269 15
51 OTERINO Jose ESP 17394 15
52 FELICI Giacomo ITA 20301 14
53 GARFUTDINOV Albert RUS 22675 14
54 MEISL Kamil CZE 16924 14
55 ZENERE Giorgio ITA 91701 14
55 5 BARANOV Grigorii (Jnr) RUS 110964 10
56 DESSAUCY Luc BEL 14256 13
57 FEGER Michael GER 29610 13

21

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

22 21 21 35 30 96

15-16 June 27-30 June 12-13 July 20-Jul08-09 June 08-09 June 08-09 June

BUL MGLDEN FRA SVK ITA POL

Wierzawice Pazardzhik UlaanbaatarHerning Roulle Humenne Cirie Turin

15 16 17 19 20 22
1 22

14 7
20 1

12 9 17 4
4 17

4 17
25 0

5 16
11 10

19 2
3 6

7 14
7 14

21 0
23 0
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Venue:

Country:

Top ten resolved by a tie-break Date:

417

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Final Cumulative Results                                                  
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

PL
A

C
ED

 S
EN

IO
R

S

PL
A

C
ED

 J
U

N
IO

R
S 27 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

2019 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

58 MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 28064 13
58 SOBIECH Jan SVK 70877 13
59 STIEF Roland GER 69147 13
60 ANKER Bram NED 21392 12
61 BUSHNEV Pavel RUS 68318 12
62 CHINGIS Zanabazar MGL 127548 12
62 GERMANN Peter SUI 11968 12
63 GUBANOV Igor RUS 93331 7
64 KAMINSKI Michal POL 53995 12
65 PALM Michael SWE 67561 12
66 RUISL Vojtěch SVK 24627 12
66 BERINGER Veronique FRA 60276 11
67 DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 61218 11
68 GERASHCHENKO Pavel UKR 110057 11
69 MELTZER Clamer NOR 63433 11
69 SALENEK Viktor RUS 23477 11
70 WAGNER Gunter GER 69144 11
71 6 BUYANDORJ Dashdorj (Jnr) MGL 127549 10
72 CSONTOS Attila SVK 24606 10
73 KAPUSCINSKY Peter CZE 17147 10
73 RIMOLDI Massimo ITA 80646 10
74 ROOS Lars SWE 131572 10
75 SYTNIKOV Sergey RUS 66309 6
76 HOLGUERA Javier ESP 17436 9

21

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

22 21 21 35 30 96

15-16 June 27-30 June 12-13 July 20-Jul08-09 June 08-09 June 08-09 June

BUL MGLDEN FRA SVK ITA POL

Wierzawice Pazardzhik UlaanbaatarHerning Roulle Humenne Cirie Turin

15 16 17 19 20 22
1 22

18 3

1 12
16 5

5 2
15 6

10 11

10 11

10 11

2 10
11 10 24 0

17 4
11 10
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Venue:

Country:

Top ten resolved by a tie-break Date:

417

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Final Cumulative Results                                                  
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

PL
A

C
ED

 S
EN

IO
R

S

PL
A

C
ED

 J
U

N
IO

R
S 27 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

2019 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

77 MUNKHMANDAKH Dolgor MGL 127551 9
77 SOPELNIAK Andriy UKR 91834 9
78 WENCZEL Franz AUT 44739 9
79 BARILE Salvatore BEL 30307 8
80 CHARON Yoann FRA 60093 8
80 FURLAN Vittorio ITA 20025 8
81 7 GASPAR Jakub (Jnr) SVK 100843 8
82 KUCKELHORN Frank GER 19235 8
83 VASSBOTN Per NOR 75769 8
84 WIBERG Aage DEN 75137 8
84 ZINOVKIN Oleg RUS 93918 8
85 KARMA Kai FIN 10022 7
86 MORALES Alfredo ESP 114627 7
87 8 SOARES Tiago (Jnr) POR 133622 7
88 SZEPTYCKI Lukasz POL 94365 7
88 VASILIAUSKAS Algimantas LTU 79258 7
89 VOCHEZER Jan GE 78807 7
90 BALIN Evgeniy RUS 121553 6
91 BERMEJO CABEZAS Juan ESP 17401 6
91 BERNINI Angelo ITA 68781 6
92 CAILLAUD Killian FRA 71322 6
93 ERNIE Abion PHI 84210 6
94 HELLSEN Anders SWE 54282 6
95 VELLAI Tibor HUN 124871 6

21

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

22 21 21 35 30 96

15-16 June 27-30 June 12-13 July 20-Jul08-09 June 08-09 June 08-09 June

BUL MGLDEN FRA SVK ITA POL

Wierzawice Pazardzhik UlaanbaatarHerning Roulle Humenne Cirie Turin

15 16 17 19 20 22
1 22

3 9

13 8
13 8

13 8 22 0 27 0

2 8

14 7 28 0
19 2

24 0

15 6
15 6

4 6

15 6
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Venue:

Country:

Top ten resolved by a tie-break Date:

417

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Final Cumulative Results                                                  
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

PL
A

C
ED

 S
EN

IO
R

S

PL
A

C
ED

 J
U

N
IO

R
S 27 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

2019 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

95 ZAPATA Serge FRA 60493 6
96 ALMEIDA Jose POR 65416 5
97 ANANEV Aleksander RUS 121795 3
98 FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 20055 5
99 FOMIN Serghai POR 1609 5
99 KALENNIKOV Vladimir RUS 130706 4
100 9 KOKULA Kristian (Jnr) SVK 118909 5
101 LINDHOLM Alf FIN 10017 5
102 LUKYANCHIK Alexander BLR 121257 5
103 MIESIAK Wojciech POL 53984 5
103 MONNIER Frederic FRA 60139 5
104 NARANBAATAR Baatarkhuyag MGL 112539 5
105 10 SANTO Guilherme (Jnr) POR 133623 5
106 11 BALIN Aleksandr (Jnr RUS 121555 4
106 BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 80645 4
107 CAILLAUD Michel FRA 60273 4
108 COLAS Gabriel FRA 130615 4
109 JOHNSSON Thomas SWE 31140 4
110 OTGONBAATAR Khuder MGL 112550 4
110 SULIMAN Vladislav UKR 132785 4
111 TRAVNIK Istvan HUN 82716 4
112 12 BILIGT Gantugs (Jnr) MGL 112542 3
113 BORER Hugo SUI 11545 3
114 CASAROLA Giuseppe ITA 20003 3

21

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

22 21 21 35 30 96

15-16 June 27-30 June 12-13 July 20-Jul08-09 June 08-09 June 08-09 June

BUL MGLDEN FRA SVK ITA POL

Wierzawice Pazardzhik UlaanbaatarHerning Roulle Humenne Cirie Turin

15 16 17 19 20 22
1 22

19 2

16 5 32 0
6 1

16 5
13 5

5 5

17 4
17 4
21 0

6 4

17 4
7 3

18 3
20 1
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Venue:

Country:

Top ten resolved by a tie-break Date:

417

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Final Cumulative Results                                                  
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

PL
A

C
ED

 S
EN

IO
R

S

PL
A

C
ED

 J
U

N
IO

R
S 27 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

2019 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

114 13 DOLOBAC Vincent (Jnr) SVK 118902 3
115 FANOE Carl Johan DEN 123464 3
116 HOBLIK Richard CZE 31191 3
117 KAPPLER Ulrich GER 19648 3
117 LIBER Robert BEL 13784 3
118 OLSVOLD Norvald NOR 123092 3
119 STEINBAUER Klaus AUT 48389 3
120 ALBEROLA Pierre FRA 60427 2
121 CHUGAEV Danil UKR 124376 2
121 ECKER Franz AUT 46362 2
122 GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 19618 2
123 GOULAO Jose POR 61170 2
124 HEITMANN Roy NOR 133967 2
125 ORNTH Jozef SVK 245442 2
125 SELIC Klaus GER 107158 2
126 TROSHKIN Alexander RUS 112047 2
127 ULIYANENKO Denis UKR 131229 2
128 USUKHBAYAR Ulzilbat MGL 135730 2
128 WEINSEISEN Walter AUT 51115 2
129 ANDERSSON Ove SWE 30230 1
130 14 BUYANMMAGNAI Batjargal (Jnr) MGL 279133 1
131 CSONTOS Stefan SVK 24607 1
132 MORTINHO Antonio POR 65414 1
132 15 PARFIANOVICH Maksim (Jnr) BLR 132507 1

21

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

22 21 21 35 30 96

15-16 June 27-30 June 12-13 July 20-Jul08-09 June 08-09 June 08-09 June

BUL MGLDEN FRA SVK ITA POL

Wierzawice Pazardzhik UlaanbaatarHerning Roulle Humenne Cirie Turin

15 16 17 19 20 22
1 22
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133 SCHULZE Robert GER 19591 1
134 TOMEK Vladimir CZE 60752 1
135 TUR MARI Miquel Angel ESP 17450 1
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Top ten resolved by a tie-break Date:

417

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total
1 BURGER Igor SVK 24624 84
2 YATSENKO Andriy UKR 84037 76
3 BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 53922 65
3 YANG Jun CHN 90017 41
4 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 60404 60
5 BAJAIKINE Konstantin CAN 16344 60
6 YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 21656 40
7 SCHREK Alex SVK 24625 56
7 VALLIERA Marco ITA 20111 56
8 VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 31079 55
9 HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 90370 51
10 YANG Liu CHN 90018 51
10 PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 60334 49
11 STANO Jan SVK 70877 49
12 1 DOLOBAC Patrik (Jnr) SVK 93356 46
13 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 60405 46
14 EKSTROM Staffan SWE 101128 45
14 WADLE Frank GE 19707 45
15 YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 84036 45
16 MAGGI Alberto ITA 20014 44
17 RADOS Roman CZE 30581 43
18 RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 60484 43
18 LIBER David BEL 14317 42
19 SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 84038 42

Final Cumulative Results                                                  
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

PL
A

C
ED

 S
EN

IO
R

S

PL
A

C
ED

 J
U

N
IO

R
S 27 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.

2019 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
2 24

4 17

1 18 3 21 6 15
2 23 5 16

1 7
6 15
1 28 1 28

4 10
1 27 2 24
5 16 9 12

8 13
4 17

2 15 6 15 10 11

10 11

3 21 8 13
7 14 8 13 11 10

9 12 12 9 1 18
5 9 4 17 7 14

13 37 20 29 5 12

06-07 Sept 08-09 Sept 13-15 Sept 05-06 Oct10-11 Aug 17-18 Aug

BLR ESPBEL AUT GBR                    
(Ita) ITA

Lugo Minsk  ValladolidPepinster Radfeld Lugo

23 24 25 26 27 27
2 22

25 of 32
2019 F2 World Cup

F2B Results Final 04/1219 f2wccmay14@virginmedia.com



Venue:

Country:

Top ten resolved by a tie-break Date:

417

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total

Final Cumulative Results                                                  
Jo Halman, World Cup Coordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

PL
A

C
ED

 S
EN

IO
R

S

PL
A

C
ED

 J
U

N
IO

R
S 27 scheduled competitions

F2B                                                                 
Not counted - lesser of the 

two scores in the same 
country or time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence 

Database, or 
the Licence has 
expired for this 
year. Results 

not included in 
the total points.
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20 2 KOPRIVA Jan (Jnr) CZE 92196 39
21 DZIUBA Pawel POL 54030 37
21 KUBIK Sylwester POL 53936 36
22 GUO Shu Jun CHN 90019 35
23 LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 91832 26
24 FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 20010 34
25 TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 84039 34
25 STRAKHOV Vladimir RUS 21539 20
26 BENES Pavel CZE 30542 30
27 SOLERO Alberto ESP 17634 30
28 TOMZIK Robert POL 124818 30
29 CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 60324 29
29 GORISLAVETS Aleksej RUS 21879 17
30 3 KUCHER Mykola (Jnr) UKR 99798 26
31 SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 24621 26
32 FOKIN Yaroslav RUSExpired 2016 18
32 GERASIMOV Sergei RUS 66509 17
33 NIESCIORUK Marek POL 92009 24
34 JANIK Karol POL 54006 23
35 SAUNIER Thierry FRA 60335 23
36 SOUZA Rafael POR 120538 23
36 LOFROTH Niklas SWE 109244 22
37 TOKAJI Tomas HU 84303 22
38 BOSIO Mario ITA 20279 21
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39 KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 31191 21
40 SILVA Rafaela PO 120556 21
40 CONTENTE Amilcar PO 61180 19
41 4 KALEDIN Nikita (Jnr) RUS 121464 11
42 CHERYASOV Alexander RUS 110959 9
43 KURENKOV Ruslan UKR 91828 18
43 DELABARDE Serge FRA 60061 17
44 MALILA Lauri SUI 11676 17
45 MORBITZER Dietmar GER 65871 17
46 BERINGER Gilbert FRA 60275 16
47 DE JONG Henk NED 21390 16
47 GEHRIG Cornelius GER 19695 16
48 NORD Lennart SWE 24753 16
49 YAMPOLSKY Steven USA 105476 16
50 GAUTHIER Baptiste FRA 60403 15
51 HUNE Dan DEN 17269 15
51 OTERINO Jose ESP 17394 15
52 FELICI Giacomo ITA 20301 14
53 GARFUTDINOV Albert RUS 22675 14
54 MEISL Kamil CZE 16924 14
55 ZENERE Giorgio ITA 91701 14
55 5 BARANOV Grigorii (Jnr) RUS 110964 10
56 DESSAUCY Luc BEL 14256 13
57 FEGER Michael GER 29610 13

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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58 MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 28064 13
58 SOBIECH Jan SVK 70877 13
59 STIEF Roland GER 69147 13
60 ANKER Bram NED 21392 12
61 BUSHNEV Pavel RUS 68318 12
62 CHINGIS Zanabazar MGL 127548 12
62 GERMANN Peter SUI 11968 12
63 GUBANOV Igor RUS 93331 7
64 KAMINSKI Michal POL 53995 12
65 PALM Michael SWE 67561 12
66 RUISL Vojtěch SVK 24627 12
66 BERINGER Veronique FRA 60276 11
67 DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 61218 11
68 GERASHCHENKO Pavel UKR 110057 11
69 MELTZER Clamer NOR 63433 11
69 SALENEK Viktor RUS 23477 11
70 WAGNER Gunter GER 69144 11
71 6 BUYANDORJ Dashdorj (Jnr) MGL 127549 10
72 CSONTOS Attila SVK 24606 10
73 KAPUSCINSKY Peter CZE 17147 10
73 RIMOLDI Massimo ITA 80646 10
74 ROOS Lars SWE 131572 10
75 SYTNIKOV Sergey RUS 66309 6
76 HOLGUERA Javier ESP 17436 9

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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77 MUNKHMANDAKH Dolgor MGL 127551 9
77 SOPELNIAK Andriy UKR 91834 9
78 WENCZEL Franz AUT 44739 9
79 BARILE Salvatore BEL 30307 8
80 CHARON Yoann FRA 60093 8
80 FURLAN Vittorio ITA 20025 8
81 7 GASPAR Jakub (Jnr) SVK 100843 8
82 KUCKELHORN Frank GER 19235 8
83 VASSBOTN Per NOR 75769 8
84 WIBERG Aage DEN 75137 8
84 ZINOVKIN Oleg RUS 93918 8
85 KARMA Kai FIN 10022 7
86 MORALES Alfredo ESP 114627 7
87 8 SOARES Tiago (Jnr) POR 133622 7
88 SZEPTYCKI Lukasz POL 94365 7
88 VASILIAUSKAS Algimantas LTU 79258 7
89 VOCHEZER Jan GE 78807 7
90 BALIN Evgeniy RUS 121553 6
91 BERMEJO CABEZAS Juan ESP 17401 6
91 BERNINI Angelo ITA 68781 6
92 CAILLAUD Killian FRA 71322 6
93 ERNIE Abion PHI 84210 6
94 HELLSEN Anders SWE 54282 6
95 VELLAI Tibor HUN 124871 6
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2019 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

95 ZAPATA Serge FRA 60493 6
96 ALMEIDA Jose POR 65416 5
97 ANANEV Aleksander RUS 121795 3
98 FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 20055 5
99 FOMIN Serghai POR 1609 5
99 KALENNIKOV Vladimir RUS 130706 4
100 9 KOKULA Kristian (Jnr) SVK 118909 5
101 LINDHOLM Alf FIN 10017 5
102 LUKYANCHIK Alexander BLR 121257 5
103 MIESIAK Wojciech POL 53984 5
103 MONNIER Frederic FRA 60139 5
104 NARANBAATAR Baatarkhuyag MGL 112539 5
105 10 SANTO Guilherme (Jnr) POR 133623 5
106 11 BALIN Aleksandr (Jnr RUS 121555 4
106 BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 80645 4
107 CAILLAUD Michel FRA 60273 4
108 COLAS Gabriel FRA 130615 4
109 JOHNSSON Thomas SWE 31140 4
110 OTGONBAATAR Khuder MGL 112550 4
110 SULIMAN Vladislav UKR 132785 4
111 TRAVNIK Istvan HUN 82716 4
112 12 BILIGT Gantugs (Jnr) MGL 112542 3
113 BORER Hugo SUI 11545 3
114 CASAROLA Giuseppe ITA 20003 3
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114 13 DOLOBAC Vincent (Jnr) SVK 118902 3
115 FANOE Carl Johan DEN 123464 3
116 HOBLIK Richard CZE 31191 3
117 KAPPLER Ulrich GER 19648 3
117 LIBER Robert BEL 13784 3
118 OLSVOLD Norvald NOR 123092 3
119 STEINBAUER Klaus AUT 48389 3
120 ALBEROLA Pierre FRA 60427 2
121 CHUGAEV Danil UKR 124376 2
121 ECKER Franz AUT 46362 2
122 GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 19618 2
123 GOULAO Jose POR 61170 2
124 HEITMANN Roy NOR 133967 2
125 ORNTH Jozef SVK 245442 2
125 SELIC Klaus GER 107158 2
126 TROSHKIN Alexander RUS 112047 2
127 ULIYANENKO Denis UKR 131229 2
128 USUKHBAYAR Ulzilbat MGL 135730 2
128 WEINSEISEN Walter AUT 51115 2
129 ANDERSSON Ove SWE 30230 1
130 14 BUYANMMAGNAI Batjargal (Jnr) MGL 279133 1
131 CSONTOS Stefan SVK 24607 1
132 MORTINHO Antonio POR 65414 1
132 15 PARFIANOVICH Maksim (Jnr) BLR 132507 1
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133 SCHULZE Robert GER 19591 1
134 TOMEK Vladimir CZE 60752 1
135 TUR MARI Miquel Angel ESP 17450 1
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